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National Survey Results

Q1 Do you believe it is time for America to bring Q6 If you are Hispanic or Latino, press 1. If white,
troops home from Afghanistan and end the press 2. If African-American, press 3. If other,
war, or do you believe we need to continue the press 4.
war in Afghanistan and send more troops in to Hi c or Lati 10%
retake the COUﬂtI’y from the Taliban? ISPANIC Or LatiNo............cooiiiiiiiiiiiaes

Believe it is time for America to bring troops WHRIE ..o, 72%
home from Afghanistan and end the war-...... 65% African-American ...............cccccccveveeeieieeennen.. 12%
Believe we need to continue the war in 70,
Afghanlstan and Send more troops In to o Ol’hel’ ............................................................ o
retake the country from the Taliban............... 22% Q7 |If you are 18-45 years old, press 1. If 46-65,

Not sure 13% press 2. If older than 65, press 3.

Q2 Tens of thousands of Afghan refugees are 1810 45 . 35%
being taken out of the Country.. Would you . 4610 65....eeeeee 36%
support or oppose Afghans being resettled in .
your own neighborhood? OIder than 65 ............cccveveeeeereeeeeeeesien. 28%

Would support Afghans being resettled in my Q8 What is the highest level of education you
own NEIGhbOrNOOA...............c.eceeececeeeeen. 46% have received: high school graduate or less,
Would oppose Afghans being resettled in my some college but did not finish, 2-year college
OWN NEIGBOrNOO..............ooeeeeeeee. 37% degree, 4-year college degree, or post-

raduate degree?
NOE SUIE ... 17% g g 2%

Q3 In the 2020 election for President, did you vote High school graduate or less......................... 32%
fo_r Republican Donald Trump, Democrat Joe Some college but did not finish...................... 22%
Biden, someone else, or did you not vote in the 10%
election? 2-year college degree............ccccceeeveeeennann... 0%

Donald Trump ...........cooiiiiiiiiiiieee 45% 4-year college degree ..................ocouvvennve. 22%
JOE BidenN ......ccoeeeiii 50% Post-graduate degree................................ 13%
, o, Q9 Are you a veteran of the armed forces?
Someone else / Did not vote.......................... 5% 0
Q4 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2. YOS ..o 14%
Woman ... 53% INO oo, 86%
47% Q10 How likely are you to vote in the 2022 election:
Man........ccooueiieeeee e o are you certain to vote, will you probably vote,
Q5 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a are the chances 50/50, or will you probably not
Republican, press 2. If an independent, press vote?
3.
0 Certain to vote............ccccceeeeeeeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 89%
Democrat ............ccooeeviiiiiiiii e 38% . o
0 Will probably vote ...............ceeiiiiiiiiiiiiiinne. 5%
Republican ............cccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 35% o
0 The chances are 50/50............cccccceuuuuuennnnnn. 4%
Independent .............cccooooiiiiiiiiiiii 27% . o
Will probably not vote..................ccooeeueeenn... 1%
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Q11 Mode
Landline...........coouueeeueeeieiiieeieeeieeeeeee e 50%
TEXE ..o 50%
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2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|[Someone else
Base| Trump |Biden| / Did not vote

Think It's Time to End
War in Afghanistan /
Need to Send More
Troops

Believe it is time for| 65%  42% 86% 62%
America to bring
troops home from
Afghanistan and end
the war

Believe we need to| 22%  37% 9% 20%
continue the war in
Afghanistan and send
more troops in to
retake the country
from the Taliban

Not sure| 13% 22% 6% 18%

2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|[Someone else
Base| Trump |Biden| / Did not vote

Would Support /
Oppose Resettling
Afghan Refugees in
Neighborhood

Would support| 46% 17% 73% 30%
Afghans being
resettled in my own
neighborhood

Would oppose| 37% 66% 12% 41%
Afghans being
resettled in my own

neighborhood
Not sure| 17% 17% 16% 29%
August 20-21, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Gender
Base|Woman|Man
Think It's Time to End
War in Afghanistan /
Need to Send More
Troops
Believe it is time for| 65% 64% 66%
America to bring
troops home from
Afghanistan and end
the war
Believe we need to| 22% 21% 22%
continue the war in
Afghanistan and send
more troops in to
retake the country
from the Taliban
Not sure| 13% 15% 11%
Gender
Base|Woman|Man

Would Support /
Oppose Resettling
Afghan Refugees in
Neighborhood

Would support
Afghans being
resettled in my own
neighborhood

Would oppose
Afghans being
resettled in my own
neighborhood

Not sure

46%

37%

17%

44% 47%

37% 38%

19% 14%
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Party

Base |Democrat|Republican |Independent

Think It's Time to End
War in Afghanistan /
Need to Send More
Troops

Believe it is time for| 65% 83% 42% 70%
America to bring
troops home from
Afghanistan and end
the war

Believe we need to| 22% 1% 38% 16%
continue the war in
Afghanistan and send
more troops in to
retake the country
from the Taliban

Not sure| 13% 7% 20% 14%

Party

Base |Democrat|Republican |Independent

Would Support /
Oppose Resettling
Afghan Refugees in
Neighborhood

Would support| 46% 66% 20% 51%
Afghans being
resettled in my own
neighborhood

Would oppose| 37% 18% 64% 30%
Afghans being
resettled in my own

neighborhood
Not sure| 17% 16% 17% 19%
August 20-21, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 668 registered voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Race

Hispanic African-
Base |or Latino|White | American|Other

Think It's Time to End
War in Afghanistan /
Need to Send More
Troops

Believe it is time for| 65% 81% 59% 83% 74%
America to bring
troops home from
Afghanistan and end
the war

Believe we need to| 22% 18% 24% 1% 18%
continue the war in
Afghanistan and send
more troops in to
retake the country
from the Taliban

Not sure| 13% 2% 17% 6% 8%
Race
Hispanic African-
Base |or Latino|White | American|Other

Would Support /
Oppose Resettling
Afghan Refugees in
Neighborhood

Would support| 46% 63% 42% 46% 62%
Afghans being
resettled in my own
neighborhood

Would oppose| 37% 23% 43% 28% 20%
Afghans being
resettled in my own

neighborhood
Not sure| 17% 15% 16% 26% 18%
August 20-21, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 668 registered voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65

Think It's Time to End
War in Afghanistan /
Need to Send More
Troops

Believe it is time for| 65% 67% 64% 64%
America to bring
troops home from
Afghanistan and end
the war

Believe we need to| 22% 18% 24% 24%
continue the war in
Afghanistan and send
more troops in to
retake the country
from the Taliban

Not sure| 13% 16% 12% 13%

Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65

Would Support /
Oppose Resettling
Afghan Refugees in
Neighborhood

Would support| 46% 52% 40% 45%
Afghans being
resettled in my own
neighborhood

Would oppose| 37% 32% 42% 38%
Afghans being
resettled in my own
neighborhood

Not sure| 17% 16% 18% 17%

August 20-21, 2021 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 668 registered voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



Polling

Public Policy

Base

Education

High school
graduate or less

Some college but
did not finish

2-year college
degree

4-year college
degree

Post-graduate
degree

Think It's Time to End
War in Afghanistan /
Need to Send More
Troops

Believe it is time for
America to bring
troops home from
Afghanistan and end
the war

Believe we need to
continue the war in
Afghanistan and send
more troops in to
retake the country
from the Taliban

Not sure

65%

22%

13%

69%

19%

12%

62%

26%

12%

63%

20%

17%

62%

23%

15%

66%

21%

13%

Base

Education

High school
graduate or less

Some college but
did not finish

2-year college
degree

4-year college
degree

Post-graduate
degree

Would Support /
Oppose Resettling
Afghan Refugees in
Neighborhood

Would support
Afghans being
resettled in my own
neighborhood

Would oppose
Afghans being
resettled in my own
neighborhood

Not sure

46%

37%

17%

39%

46%

15%

39%

34%

27%

45%

44%

10%

54%

32%

15%

59%

28%

12%
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Likelihood to Vote in 2022

Certain |Will probably [The chances |Will probably

Base| to vote vote are 50/50 not vote
Think It's Time to End
War in Afghanistan /
Need to Send More
Troops
Believe it is time for| 65% 65% 54% 71% 68%

America to bring
troops home from
Afghanistan and end
the war

Believe we need to| 22% 22% 27% 13% 26%
continue the war in
Afghanistan and send
more troops in to
retake the country
from the Taliban

Not sure| 13% 13% 18% 16% 6%

Likelihood to Vote in 2022

Certain |Will probably [The chances |Will probably

Base| to vote vote are 50/50 not vote
Would Support /
Oppose Resettling
Afghan Refugees in
Neighborhood
Would support| 46%  46% 53% 41% -

Afghans being
resettled in my own
neighborhood

Would oppose| 37% 38% 22% 47% 38%
Afghans being
resettled in my own

neighborhood
Not sure| 17% 16% 25% 12% 62%
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Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Think It's Time to End
War in Afghanistan /
Need to Send More
Troops

Believe it is time for| 65% 63% 67%
America to bring
troops home from
Afghanistan and end
the war

Believe we need to| 22% 28% 15%
continue the war in
Afghanistan and send
more troops in to
retake the country
from the Taliban

Not sure| 13% 9% 17%

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Would Support /
Oppose Resettling
Afghan Refugees in
Neighborhood

Would support| 46% 41% 50%
Afghans being
resettled in my own
neighborhood

Would oppose| 37% 46% 28%
Afghans being
resettled in my own
neighborhood

Not sure| 17% 12% 22%
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